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Name

Wilfried Niehus
Thomas Berg
Dieter Berg

Gerd Godecke
Gustav Hahn
Jurgen Schunk
Fritz Schoepke
Detlef Miller
Ernst-Otto StiBmilch
Erich Seifert

Fritz Meyer
Hermann Fuhrmann
Rudi Kohler

Rolf Herbst

Helga Reinhardt
Thea Schunk
Alfred Stiltz

Klaus Fothke

llse Erler

Harry Sennesch
Gottfried Schubert
Willi Weiland
Stefanie Ernst
Michael Schwitters
Klaus Schneider

Punkte

39 156
38702
38448
38 211
37 383
36 861
36 624
36 255
36 217
336534
33380
33199
33009
32474
32 301
31340
30103
30014
29 269
27 329
27 326
25206
23716
20879
19 484

Clubmeisterschaft 1986

Endstand

Durchschnitt

1305
1290
1281
1274
1246
1228
1221
1209
1207
1118
1113
1107
1100
1082
1077
1045
1003
1000

976

911

911

840

791

696

749

Durchgange

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
30
30
26

Anwesend

51x
50x
50x
48x
Blx
46x
48x
35+7x
44
44x
28+7x
44x
49x
48x
49x
47x
45x
30x
41x
33K
45x
28x
37x%
34x
26x



